

Ag No 25 / NMBARD / SBD / 2023-24

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Contract H.L. Bridge IN 2021-20 TO SAHIBGANJ

C.H. 4.00 km.

Kishangaraj-2

DIVISION

Thakur gaj

SUB-DIVISION

MB No 1758

MEASUREMENT BOOK

S.B. ENVI CON Pvt. Ltd. Patna.

Abstract of cost

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① (1) Earth work in excavation for structure — E 17					
360.92 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. — ⑦					
@ 427.083/m ² — Rs.					410338.00
② 1/2 plv RCC M15 leveling course — E 17					
36.41 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. — ⑦					
@ 9503.86/m ² — Rs.					346035.00
③ 1/3 plv RCC M30 in pile cap found — E 17					
159.74 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. — ⑦					
159.74 m ² " " P. — ⑩					
159.74 m ² " " P. — ⑫					
479.22 m ²					
@ 10494.15/m ² — Rs.					5029026.00
④ 1/4 Bored cast-in-situ M35 RCC pile — E 17					
768.00 m O.V.T. M.B.P. — ⑦					
@ 31857.37/m — Rs.					24466460.00
⑤ 1/5 S/F/P HYSD bar reinf. in found — E 17					
82.614 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. — ⑦					
12.112 m ² " " P. — ⑧					
12.103 m ² " " P. — ⑩					
12.103 m ² " " P. — ⑫					
118.944 m ²					
Limit + 0					
118.816 m ² @ 81087.56/m ² — Rs.					9634492.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ p/v steel linear					
10 mm thick and 6 mm					
thick—E.I.T.					
12.78 m ² O.V.T. M.P.—③					
@ 105955.81/m ² —Rs.					1354115.00
⑦ p/v & constructing					
Temporary earth island					
—E.I.T.					
4.00 m ² O.V.T. M.P.—③					
@ 78583.82/each—Rs.					314335.00
⑧ (i) p/v & laying RCC M30					
in s/s—E.I.T.					
60.84 m ³ O.V.T. M.P.—③					
70.23 m ³ " " P—⑫					
29.52 m ³ " " P—⑫					
26.13 m ³ " " P—⑫					
26.13 m ³ " " P—⑫					
212.97 m ³					
@ 10989.75/m ³ —Rs.					2340487.00
⑧ (ii) p/v & laying RCC M30					
in s/s—E.I.T.					
20.36 m ³ O.V.T. M.P.—⑫					
20.36 m ³ " " P—⑫					
40.72 m ³					
@ 11093.82/m ³ —Rs.					451740.00
⑩ S/F P HYSD bar reinf.					
in s/s—E.I.T.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.222 m ² D.V.T. MBP-⑨					
2.78 m ² " " ⑩					
3.395 m ² " " ⑪					
5.433 m ² " " ⑫					
10.735 m ² " " ⑬					
10.735 m ² " " ⑭					
42.90 m ²					
@ 81311.09/m ² - MS. 3488246.00					
⑪ Construction of					
Curb and Kerb - E.I.Z.					
1674.58 m ² D.V.T. MBP-⑬					
@ 261.09/m ² - AS. 437216.00					

⑫					
④1 Pl. Granular sub					
base with metd - E.I.Z.					
114.176 m ² D.V.T. MBP-⑭					
@ 5365.77/m ² - MS. 612642.00					
⑬					
④2 Pl. & laying H.P.					
NP3 - E.I.Z.					
30.00 m ² D.V.T. MBP-⑭					
@ 8669.60/m ² - MS. 260088.00					
					MS. 49145287.00
Add 18% GST ④					MS. 8846151.00
Add 1% L-less ④					MS. 491453.00
					MS. 58482891.00
Add 10% s. fee ④					
(116091.00 + 86532.00) - MS. 202623.00					

Continuation

C.O. MS. 58685514.00

Material statement of this bill

① 40mm = 17.48 m ² @ 992.53/m ²	17345.00
② 20mm = 404.51 m ² @ 1207.76/m ²	488551.00
③ 10mm = 266.76 m ² @ 535.16/m ²	158765.00
④ C. Sand = 347.25 m ² @ 577.80/m ²	200664.00
	<u>Rs. 865325.00</u>
10% S. Fee - Rs.	86532.00

Agreed
14.11.24
A.P.

~~Handwritten signature~~
14.11.24
A.P.

①	40mm = 17.48 m ²	@ 992.53/m ²	17345.00
②	20mm = 404.51 m ²	@ 1207.76/m ²	488551.00
③	10mm = 266.76 m ²	@ 535.16/m ²	158765.00
④	C-sand = 347.23 m ²	@ 577.80/m ²	200664.00
		13.	865325.00
	10% s. fee	13.	86532.00

~~14.4.24~~